
 

 

 

2023 Term Dates for Students 

Garnsey Office will be open from Monday 16 January 2023 
Term 1 Commences Tuesday 31 January  

Term 1 Concludes Thursday 6 April 

 

Term 2 Commences Wednesday 26 April 

Student free day Friday 9 June 

Term 2 Concludes Friday 23 June 

 

Term 3 Commences Tuesday 18 July  

Student Free Day Friday 18 August 

Term 3 Concludes Friday 15 September 

 

Term 4 Commences Monday 2 October 

School Closure Day Monday 6 November 

Student free day Friday 24 November 

Term 4 Concludes Thursday 7 December  

Garnsey Office will be closed from 4pm Friday 15 December 2023 

 

 


